

PANEL Y ACERO SOLUTIONS,S.L.
C/PLASTICO, 10
19200 AZUQUECA DE HENARES
GUADALAJARA
CIF: B19315928



PEDIDO PROVEEDOR



PAINEL 2000 Sociedade Industrial de Painéis, Lda
RUA PARQUE INDUSTRIAL, 154
4720-536 LAGO - AMARES
BRAGA

DOCUMENTO	NÚMERO	PÁGINA	FECHA
Pedido proveedor	002080	1	04/10/2023

N.I.F.	AGENTE	FORMA DE PAGO
504572601		

ARTÍCULO	DESCRIPCIÓN	CANTIDAD	ANCHO	LONGITUD	ML/KG	M2	PRECIO	TOTAL
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	3.150		37,80	17,500 €	661,500 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	3.500		42,00	17,500 €	735,000 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	3.850		46,20	17,500 €	808,500 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	4.200		50,40	17,500 €	882,000 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	4.900		58,80	17,500 €	1.029,000 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	5.950		71,40	17,500 €	1.249,500 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	6.650		79,80	17,500 €	1.396,500 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	7.000		84,00	17,500 €	1.470,000 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	7.350		88,20	17,500 €	1.543,500 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	7.700		92,40	17,500 €	1.617,000 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	8.050		96,60	17,500 €	1.690,500 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO	12	1.000	8.750		105,00	17,500 €	1.837,500 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 NOCCIOLA - TEJA 8004/MADERA VARCOLOR	12	1.000	6.300		75,60	21,000 €	1.587,600 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 NOCCIOLA - TEJA 8004/MADERA VARCOLOR	12	1.000	7.000		84,00	21,000 €	1.764,000 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 NOCCIOLA - TEJA 8004/MADERA VARCOLOR	12	1.000	7.700		92,40	21,000 €	1.940,400 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 NOCCIOLA - TEJA 8004/MADERA VARCOLOR	12	1.000	8.750		105,00	21,000 €	2.205,000 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 NOCCIOLA - TEJA 8004/MADERA	12	1.000	8.050		96,60	21,000 €	2.028,600 €
TOPO	REMATE FRONTAL PCT 8004	300		1.000	300,00		1,750 €	525,000 €
PCT	PCT 1000 8004 9010 - TEJA 8004/BLANCO - REF: OBRA	12	1.000	11.900		142,80	17,500 €	2.499,000 €
				Total M2		1449,000		
				Total ML	300,00			

IMPORTE	DESCUENTO	BASE	TIPO IVA	CUOTA IVA	TOTAL
27.470,10 €	0,00 €	27.470,10 €	0%	0,00 €	27.470,10 €